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THE STATE OF THE AMERICAN TRAVELER

* Online survey conducted since 2006

* Survey invitation sent to a nationally representative

sample of US adults
* Total sample of 2,000 American leisure travelers
* Examines traveler sentiment, motivations & behaviors

* Quarterly project

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



CURRENT TRAVELER SENTIMENT




Question: In the next 12 months, do you Question: In the next 12 months, do you
expect to travel more or less for leisure expect to spend more or less for leisure
than you did in the most recent 12-month travel than you did in the most recent
period? (Select one) 1 2-month period? (Select one)



LEISURE TRAVEL OPTIMISM

Q: In the next 12 months, do you expect to

travel more or less for leisure than you did In

4%

the most recent 12 month period?

Q: In the next 12 months, do you expect

you did in the most recent 12 month period? ® E /O

to spend more or less for leisure travel than
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LEISURE TRAVEL OPTIMISM: EXPECTED TRIPS
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LEISURE TRAVEL AS A BUDGET PRIORITY, FALL 2021

35% 9 O/
30.7%
30% 5 6 ® O
259 24.9%
0
20% 18.7%
15% 13.3%
10%
6.3%
5% 4.0%
2.2%
0% I
Extremely high  High priority = Somewhat high Neutral - neither Somewhat low Low Priority Extremely low
priority priority high nor low priority priority

priority



LEISURE TRAVEL AS A BUDGET PRIORITY

80% Pandemic begins =9
0 70.6%
/0% 65.3% 63.7%
62.0% i 50 49/ -

60% 58.9% — 55380, 57.2% 56.9%
50%
40% 35.5%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Winter Spring Fall Winter Summer Winter Summer Spring Summer Fall
2018 2018 2018 2019 2019 2020 2020 2021 2021 2021



CURRENT HOUSEHOLD FINANCIAL SITUATION

Much better off - 10.6%
26.9%
: 9,
Better off -16.3%

Worse off - 14.8%

Much worse off I4.1 %

UNCHANGED - Neither better
off nor worse off

0% 20% 40% 60%

Question: Would you say that you (and your household) are better
off or worse off financially than you were a year ago? (Select one)
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CURRENT HOUSEHOLD FINANCIAL SITUATION

50%

Top 2 Box Score—% selecting “Better off” or “Much better off”’

40%
i &

26.9%

20%

10%

0%
Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Fall 2021

Question: Would you say that you (and your household) are better
off or worse off financially than you were a year ago? (Select one)
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HOUSEHOLD FINANCIAL SITUATION: EXPECTATIONS

Much better off - 12.3% 36. 'I O/o

Just about the same - Neither .
Worse off .8,8%

Much worse off I2.7%

0% 20% 40% 60%

Question: LOOKING FORWARD—do you feel that a year from now, you (and your
household) will be better off financially, or worse off, or just about the same as now?)
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HOUSEHOLD FINANCIAL SITUATION: EXPECTATIONS

60%
Top 2 Box Score—% selecting ‘““Better off”” or “Much better off”

50%
41.3% 42.87% ‘
40%

30%

36.1%

20%

10%

0%
Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Fall 2021

Question: LOOKING FORWARD—do you feel that a year from now, you (and your
household) will be better off financially, or worse off, or just about the same as now?)
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IS NOW A GOOD TIME TO SPEND ON TRAVEL?

Yes - It is a very good time

Ml 36.4%
N

0% 20% 40% 60%

Yes - It is a good time

It is neither a good time or bad
time

No - It is a bad time

No - It is a very bad time

Question: Thinking only of your household's finances, do you feel NOW is a good or
bad time for you to spend money on leisure travel? (Select one)

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



IS NOW A GOOD TIME TO SPEND ON TRAVEL?

60% Top 2 Box Score—% selecting “Yes — It is a good time” or
“Yes — It is a very good time”

50%

42.4%

44.3% ‘

36.4%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Fall 2021

Question: Thinking only of your household's finances, do you feel NOW is a good or
bad time for you to spend money on leisure travel? (Select one)
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TRAVEL PRICES BEING TOO HIGH RIGHT NOW

Question: How much do you
agree or disagree with the Strongly agree
following statements?

24.6%

62.1%

Travel prices are generally too

Agree 37.5%

high right now.

(Base: Wave 78 data. All respondents, Neutral (neither agree nor disagree) 28.9%
1,208 completed surveys. Data collected
November 10-12, 2021)
Disagree 7.8%
Strongly disagree B 1.2%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

PAGE 21



PRICES AS AN IMPEDIMENT TO TRAVEL

Question: How much do you
agree or disagree with the Strongly agree
following statements?

16.1%

38.4%

Hight | prices have kept
igh travel price \ P 22.4%,

me from traveling in the past Agree

month.

(Base: Wave 78 data. All respondents Neutral (neither agree nor disagree) 26.1%
1,208 completed surveys. Data collected
November 10-12, 2021)
Disagree 24.8%
35.4%
Strongly disagree 10.6%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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DESTINATION TYPES IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS

61.6%

Cities or metropolitan areas

Small towns, villages or rural
destinations /attractions

42.6%

49.3%

Beach destinations/resorts

State, county or regional parks or

: 29.3%
recreation areas
Mountain destinations/resort 26.5%
U.S. National Parks 24.9%
Theme or amusement parks 21.5%
Desert destinations /resorts - 14.1%
0% 25% 50% 75%

Question: In the PAST TWELVE (12) MONTHS, HOW MANY OF YOUR LEISURE TRIPS
included the following types of leisure destinations?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



B Past 12 Months H Next 12 Months
o
Beach destinations /resorts 2.0 /,g-] 39,
Small towns, villages or rural 49.3%
destinations /attractions 47.9%
State, county or regional parks or 29.39,
recreation areas 33.5%
o
Mountain destinations/resort 26'53/5.7%
U.S. National Parks 24.90402.6%
o1 59, % TAKING ONE OR
Theme or amusement parks .26?5% MORE TRIPS
Desert destinations /resorts m]] ;/.08%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Question 1: In the PAST TWELVE (12) MONTHS, HOW MANY OF YOUR LEISURE TRIPS included the
following types of leisure destinations? Question 2: In the next twelve (12) months, HOW MANY OF
YOUR LEISURE TRIPS will likely include the following types of leisure destinations?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021
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* ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERNS

e CLIMATE CHANGE

e COMMUNITIES AND THE IMPACT
OF OVER-TOURISM
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LEISURE TRAVEL HAVING A NEGATIVE IMPACT ON THE ENVIRONMENT

BY GENERATION
Yes, 23.9% No, 57.2%
50%
40% 37.1%
30% 26.0%
o
-y 17.9%
10%
| don't
know, 0%
19.0% Millennials or Gen X Baby Boomers or
younger older

Question: Do you believe that people traveling for leisure have an overall negative
impact on the environment?
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LEISURE TRAVEL HAVING A NEGATIVE IMPACT ON THE ENVIRONMENT

30% Top Box Score—% selecting “Yes”

23.9%
oo, /
16.9%

10%

0%
Fall 2019 Fall 2021

Question: Do you believe that people traveling for leisure have an overall negative
impact on the environment?

Destination ¢Ana lysts
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ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES EXPERIENCED WHILE TRAVELING
IN THE U.S. IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS

50%
0
47% 46% mFall 2019 m Fall 2021
45%
40%
35% 34%
0
30% 30%
25% 207
0
25% 23% 24% | 23% 539, 24 %
0 0
21% 21% 20% . 21%
20% 19% 19%
17% 17% o
15% 16% 15% 159,
° 0
13% 12%

10%

5%

0%

Plastic waste Ground Impacts on Recycling and Energy Water Airline carbon Other solid Impacts on  Costs associated Use of NONE OF
| create carbon emissions wildlife reusing waste consumption consumption emissions waste | create ecosystems with managing renewable THESE
contributing to generated  from fossil fuels contributing to  (sewage, food the solid waste | energy sources

global warming global warming  waste, etc.) create



CONSIDERING THE ENVIRONMENT WHEN PLANNING TRAVEL

Usually, Sometimes,

15.8% / 24.9%

\

Always,
10.2% \>

Neve r,/

24.5%

— Rarely,
24.7%

BY GENERATION

0
0% Usually m Always

40%
- 13.4%
/o 3.5%
0 /]
26.4% 17.3%
11.0%
0%
Millennials or Gen X Baby Boomers
younger or older

Question: When planning your trips, how often do you think about the impacts on the

environment of your travels?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021
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CONSIDERING THE ENVIRONMENT WHEN PLANNING TRAVEL

HmFall 2019 HFall 2021
18%

16%

14%
12%, 11.7%

15.8%

10.2%

10%
8%
6%
4%
2%
0%

9.0%

Usually Always

Question: When planning your trips, how often do you think about the impacts on the
environment of your travels?
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ASPECTS OF ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT CONSIDERED

Plastic waste | create | - ©.25

Ground transport carbon emissions contributing to global warming
Impacts on wildlife /wildlife trafficking

Recycling and reusing waste generated

Energy consumption from fossil fuels

Water consumption

Airline carbon emissions contributing to global warming

Other solid waste | create (sewage, food waste, etc.)

Impacts on ecosystems

Costs associated with managing the solid waste | create

Use of renewable energy sources

NONE OF THESE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Question: When traveling, what aspects of your environmental impact do you typically
think about?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021 Destination ¢ Ana lyStS



Question: Before taking this survey, were you
aware that many hotels now have “green
initiatives” that reduce the environmental
impact of a guest’s stay? (e.g., in-room
recycling, options to not change towels and
sheets daily, recyclable room keys,

alternatives to water bottles, etc.)

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



HOTEL GREEN PROGRAMS: AWARENESS

Yes, 56.0%
|

| don't knov/
83(%) \NO
35.7%

Question: Before taking this survey, were you aware that many hotels now have “green
initiatives” that reduce the environmental impact of a guest’s stay?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



FEELINGS ABOUT HOTEL GREEN PROGRAMS

Very positive -32.9%
65.5%
(68.6% in 2019)
Positive - 32.6%
Neutral (nel’rhef positive -27.8%
nor negative)

Negative I 3.0%

Very negative I3.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Question: In general, how do you feel about hotel green initiatives? (Select one)

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



HOTEL GREEN PROGRAMS: PARTICIPATION

42.0%
in 2019

Yes,
42.9%

— No,
39.8%
I don"l'/
know,
17.2%

Question: When traveling, do you regularly participate in hotel green initiatives?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



HOTEL SELECTION CRITERIA

Location

Price

Past experience with the hotel /brand
Availability

Amenities

Positive online reviews

Loyalty program points/rewards
Recommendations from friends or family
Special promotions

Environmentally friendly/ hotel’s ‘green’ program

Other

NONE OF THE ABOVE

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Question: What are the top three motivators when you select your accommodations for
leisure travel within the U.S.2 (Select as many as three)
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Statement: | believe that people

generally SHOULD NOT TRAVEL
LONG DISTANCES via air as it is

bad for the environment.

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



OPINIONS ON AIR TRAVEL AND THE ENVIRONMENT

Strongly agree 7.9%

20.1%

(15.7% in 2019)

Agree 12.2%

Strongly disagree 20.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Question: | believe that people generally SHOULD NOT TRAVEL LONG DISTANCES via
air as it is bad for the environment. (Select one)

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



CLIMATE CHANGE




Question: Do you believe that human

activity is responsible for climate change?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



LEISURE TRAVEL HAVING A NEGATIVE IMPACT ON THE ENVIRONMENT

Yes, 61.7% BY GENERATION
|
80%
67.4% 66.5%
60% 55.8%
40%
20%
I don'f/ \ Oo/
know, No, 23.5% ° . .
14.9% Millennials or Gen X Baby Boomers or
younger older

Question: Do you believe that human activity is responsible for climate change?
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LEISURE TRAVEL HAVING A NEGATIVE IMPACT ON THE ENVIRONMENT

Top Box Score—% selecting “Yes”

80%
70%

64.1% »
60%

50%

61.7%

40%

30%

20%
Fall 2019 Fall 2021

Question: Do you believe that human activity is responsible for climate change?
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CARBON OFFSETS FOR TRAVEL: AWARENESS

Yes, 36.8%

— No,
| don't knov/ 56.1%
7.0%

Question: Before taking this survey, had you ever heard of “carbon offsets” for travel?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



CARBON OFFSETS FOR TRAVEL: AWARENESS

Top Box Score—% selecting “Yes”

50%

40% 36.8%

30% /
25.2%

20%

10%

0%
Fall 2019 Fall 2021

Question: Before taking this survey, had you ever heard of “carbon offsets” for travel?
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BY GENERATION
Yes, 24.6% 60%
\ 50% 46.6%

o)
/No, 70.4% 40%
30%
20%
| don't /
know, 5.0% 10%

0%

Millennials or
younger

Question: Have you ever purchased a “carbon offset” for your travel?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021

31.7%

Gen X

HISTORY OF PURCHASING A ““CARBON OFFSET” FOR TRAVEL

7.0%

Baby Boomers or
older

Destination ¢Ana lysts



COMMUNITIES AND THE IMPACT
OF OVER-TOURISM




“I LIVE IN A COMMUNITY THAT IS A POPULAR TOURISM DESTINATION”™

9.8 47.1%

(40.9% in 2019)

Strongly agree

Agree 27.2%
Neutral 19.1%
Disagree 18.2%
Strongly disagree 15.7%
0% 10% 20% 30%

Statement: | live in a community that is a popular tourism destination.
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“TOURISM IN MY COMMUNITY MAKES IT A BETTER PLACE IN WHICH TO LIVE”

13.6% 38.7%

(32.1% in 2019)

Strongly agree

Agree 25.2%

Neutral 37.7%
Disagree 13.4%
Strongly disagree 10.2%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Statement: Tourism in my community makes it a better place in which to live.

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



“TOURISM IS IMPORTANT TO THE ECONOMY OF THE COMMUNITY IN WHICH I LIVE”

23.8% 52.1%

(50.1% in 2019)

Strongly agree

Agree 28.3%

Neutral 22.9%
Disagree 14.7%
Strongly disagree 10.4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Statement: Tourism is important to the economy of the community in which | live.

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021
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“I ENJOY INTERACTING WITH VISITORS TO MY COMMUNITY”

Strongly agree

17.1% 43.60/0

(45.2% in 2019)

Agree 26.5%

Neutral 39.1%
Disagree 10.2%
Strongly disagree 7.1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Statement: | enjoy interacting with visitors to my community.

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



“I LIVE IN A PLACE THAT HAS AN ISSUE WITH OVER-TOURISM”

12.1% 27.7%

(18.8% in 2019)

Strongly agree

Agree 15.5%

21.5%

Nevutral

Disagree 24.1%

Strongly disagree 26.7%

0% 10% 20% 30%

Statement: | live in a place that has an issue with OVER-TOURISM (i.e., a place that has
too many tourists)

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021
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SERIOUSNESS OF OVER-TOURISM IN COMMUNITY

17.1%

An extremely serious problem

22.7%

A serious problem

28.6%

A problem, but not too serious

31.7%

I’'m not sure /no opinion

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Question: How serious is the problem of OVER-TOURISM where you live? (Select one)
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CONTRIBUTIONS TO OVER-TOURISM IN COMMUNITY

Too many visitors at certain times of year

Growing local population

Hotel development |GGG 15.2%
Higher prices caused by tourism |GGG 18.8%
AirBnB or home-sharing rentals | ENEGTENRGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGE 16.0%
A limited number of places tourists congregate | EEKEGTTEEEEGEGEGEGEGEG 15.9%
Increased accessibility (e.g. new air service, roads, etc.) _ 15.8%
Too much tourism promotion and advertising |GGG 15.5%
Rapid development of new tourism attractions || EEGTREEREGEGEGEGEGEGEGEG 15.4%
Growth in air service || KGN 14.1%
Capacity constraints in place visitor gather |GGG 13.7%
Poor planning by local officials |GGG 13.0%
Social media driven bucket lists |GGG 13.0%
Small number of places visitors gather || KGN 11.7%
Cheaper air options (low cost carriers) | KNEKGTGEGEGNG11.1%

Displacement of local businesses (by tourism businesses) | NGz 10.6%

NONE OF THESE [ ' 8 2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Question: Which of the following do you believe have contributed to OVER-TOURISM in your community?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021 Destination ¢ Ana lys {s



“THE PANDEMIC HAS HIGHLIGHTED HOW IMPORTANT TOURISM IS TO MY COMMUNITY”

Strongly agree 18.0%

44.0%

Agree 26.1%

Neutral 30.0%
Disagree 14.6%
Strongly disagree 11.3%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Statement: The pandemic has highlighted how important tourism is to my community. (Select one)

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



“IF A U.S. DESTINATION HAS A PROBLEM WITH OVER-TOURISIM,
| AM LESS LIKELY TO VISIT IT.”

Strongly agree - 19.4% 53.70/0
(51.1% in 2019)
-

i

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Agree

Nevutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Statement: If a U.S. destination has a problem with OVER-TOURISM, | am less likely to visit it.

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



VISITED A DESTINATION FACING ISSUES WITH OVER-TOURISM

Yes, 27.2%

31.1%

in 2019
~ No,
63.1%

| don't knov/
9.8%

Question: In the PAST THREE (3) YEARS, have you personally visited a U.S. destination
that you felt had an issue with OVER-TOURISM?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



LIKELIHOOD TO VISIT DESTINATION FACING ISSUES WITH
OVER-TOURISM AGAIN

Much less likely to visit

14.7% 39.7(%)

25 bV (46.3% in 2019)
o 0]

Less likely to visit

Neutral (neither more
nor less likely)

34.9%

More likely to visit 13.5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

11.9%

Much more likely to visit

Question: Are you more or less likely to visit this place again?

Because of over-tourism, | am

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



QUESTION: HAVE YOU TOLD ANY FRIENDS QUESTION: DID YOU RECOMMEND THEY NOT
OR RELATIVES ABOUT THIS DESTINATION VISIT THAT DESTINATION?
HAVING AN OVER-TOURISM PROBLEM?

Yes, 60.4% Yes, 37.0%
| don't know,
27%
—
| don't know,
3.6(%) / \Nol
No,/ 59.4%
36.8%
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QUESTION: DOES YOUR COMMUNITY HAVE QUESTION: HOW FAMILIAR ARE YOU WITH

AN OFFICIAL DESTINATION MARKETING THE WORK DONE BY THIS ORGANIZATION?
ORGANIZATION?
| don't know, Yes, 36.2% Extremely familiar 17.7%
28.5%
Familiar 25.1%
Somewhat familiar

No,/ Not at all familiar 24.0%

35.3%

0% 10% 20%  30%  40%
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RATING COMMUNITY’S OFFICIAL TOURISM MARKETING ORGANIZATION

Very good 25.9%

Good

43.2%

28.2%

Neutral

Poor I2.1 %

Very poor |O.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Statement: Please rate the work your community's official tourism marketing organization does.
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LIKELY TO USE OFFICIAL DMO TRAVEL PLANNING RESOURCES
AS A RESULT OF THE PANDMIC

Strongly agree 9.2%

30.69%

Agree 21.4%
Neutral 44.6%
Disagree 16.2%

24.7 %

Strongly disagree 8.5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Statement: As a result of the pandemic, | am now more likely to use travel planning resources
from official destination marketing organizations. (Select one)

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



Question: In the past 12 months, have
you used the official WEBSITE of o
destination's local Visitors or Convention
Bureau (or Chamber of Commerce), or
state or national government travel office

to help plan any travel?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



USE OF DMO WEBSITES

40%

e . 36.3%
36.4% 36.4% 36.2% Pandemic begins :2:0 35.5%
0% :
3570 32.97 32.1% 32.8% 31 40, 200 31.5% 4 0o
o, 30170 28.2%
. 24.0%
25% 20.1%
20%
15%
10%
5%
e a a Q
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Question: In the PAST TWELVE (12)
MONTHS while traveling for leisure, have

you used resources from an official city,

state or regional VISITOR INFORMATION
CENTER?

The State of the American Traveler, Destination Management Edition, Destination Analysts, Inc. Fall 2021



USE OF DMO VISITOR INFORMATION CENTERS
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26 for COP26

26 Actions For Destinations & Their Tourism Industry to
Address Climate Change & Make Themselves More
Sustainable, Liveable & Welcoming to Visitors




Booking.com slide



17,
™~ PUBLIC TRANSPORT

FREE AIRPORT TO CITY

TRAIN OR BUS TICKET

Example:

Geneva Airport
Free Train, Light Rall, Bus Ticket




y“? NATURAL CLIMATE

SOLUTIONS
Subhead
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit.
CAPE CODE, MA: Nullam tincidunt magna et ante interdum volutpat.
WASTEWATER & Etiam id quam nisl.
WETLANDS
RESTORATION * Bulletl
FUNDING ° 2
e ° 3
. 4

Example:

Cape Code, MA .
STR Tax for Wastewater Project miles ci VITAS
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26 for COP26

26 Actions For Destinations & Their Tourism Industry
to Address Climate Change & Make Themselves More
Sustainable, Liveable & Welcoming to Visitors

https://www.milespartnership.com/26forCOP26

Part One of Two,
Available Tomorrow!



https://www.milespartnership.com/26forCOP26

FUNDING FUTURES
2021 EDITION

An Update on Funding Options &
Opportunities for Tourism & DMOs

www.MilesPartnership.com/FundingFutures2021

v ’ -
ml|eS CIVITAS %E@Bﬁ'&%cs | DestinationQAnalysts

PARTNERSHIP DARTNEDRSHIDS » DDOGRESS » DROSPEDIT



 Overview of European edition of
study from Signe Jungersted,

Group NAO

A Global Study of Best Practices for Partnering
with Local Residents & Industry

 Examples of global learnings &
best practices that will be shared
during study

« Summary of the North American &
Oceania (South Pacific) Editions of
study











































North American & Oceania Editions



Time for DMOcracy: North American & Oceania Editions
A Global Study of Best Practices for Partnering with Local Residents & Industry

Study deliverables will include:

Global survey of how DMOs engage with residents & industry partners

Learning labs & focus groups - learn from experts & other global DMOs

In-depth case studies of programs & processes from around the world

Best practices & resources for resident & industry sentiment research

How to engage with diverse & minority communities

Survey of the best digital tools & platforms for engaging with residents & the industry

White papers & presentation of global best practices

© N o U bk WD

Boot camp & conference



Time for DMOcracy: North American & Oceania Editions
A Global Study of Best Practices for Partnering with Local Residents & Industry

Limited Numbers: ~20 DMOs in North America

DMO Collaboration Groups: Major cities, small to medium-sized cities, etc.
Timeline: January to September 2022; wrap-up conference in October 2022
Cost: $6,500 to $9,500 USD per participating DMO

Expression of Interest. Indicate your interest at:
www.MilesPartnership.com/DMOcracy

We will share a project brief and follow up to answer questions.


http://www.milespartnership.com/DMOcracy

Q&A

Destination ¢ Analysts




THE STATE OF THE AMERICAN TRAVELER: DESTINATION MANAGEMENT EDITION

Research, slides and other resources
will be available at

www.milespartnership.com/SAT

www.destinationanalysts.com

Check out the Online Insights Dashboard,
Available Now!

v
Destination ¢Analysts mi Ies

PARTNERSHIP


http://www.milespartnership.com/SAT
http://www.destinationanalysts.com/

COVID-19 COMMUNICATION CENTER

covid19.milespartnership.com
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Q&A

Thank you!

Destination ¢ Analysts
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